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Memorial List 2014 — 2015

Abilene

702855

Atehison

827382

TBetty Pashington
651111

Captain Pesse Leaventworth
762212

Council Gak
695654

Courtnep -Spalding
816628

666686

436224

Bovge City
600147

Cmyporia

820661

824943

734286

Pirginia Smith Coggel Allen

Mary nn fMiller

Phpllis Bell

Pancy Esher

Ballie Wretwer

LKaren Ghmart

Marianna Weach

Anna fford

Marian Burtigq

Eleda Wird

Sylvia flott

Yivian Luthi

10/02/1991

8/04/2014

1/17/2015

2/20/2015

8/24/2014

9/08/2014

11/01/2014

2/03/2015

6/18/2014

12/07/2013

7/31/2014

1/12/2015
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Cunice Sterling
477330

HFlores Bel Sol
880085

Ifort Larned
576892

589097

General Edward Banh

671421

Good Land
899790
Jgabella Welbdin
693033

Fames Ross
887022
400250
789817
829469

Jane Bean Loffep
776536
820689

724175

Patricia Stone

Pirginia HMarghall

Rira rnold
Eoith Baun

WBarbara Driver

Cileen MHyers

Corrine Afton

BGlavys Bubbard
Helen ﬁnuhyhusb
Foan Russell

Aletha Fnams

Billette FcTBride
Frances ¥Welsh

Borothy DBurkin

12/27/2014

6/16/2014

6/08/2014

9/30/2014

1/31/2015

1/09/2014

3/13/2015

4/02/2014

4/25/2014

10/02/2014

1/27/2015

12/22/2013

5/20/2014

10/09/2014



Fobn Athep
445343

Fobhn Baupt
557433

796564

620232

Kansza

537031

Major Elijah Hyve
789646

Marais des Cpgnes

777914

Martha Loving Ferrell

861095
885081
502815
flartha Pail
469990

fMary ¥Wate Strother

558306
636319

368432

Welphpn Bigas
Betty Lou Phitnep
Narp Lagerberg
Helen Porter
Wetty Seibert
Connie Bnudgen
Eleanor Manly
Yicki Bueser
Porma Smith
Wetty MeBehee
Bohbie Pavis
Crpstelle Ganson

Boris Ppatt
Phrllis Trom
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11/06/2014

6/19/2014

8/12/2014

8/11/2014

1/26/2015

8/05/2014

1/28/2015

5/05/2014

11/19/2014

3/14/2015

7/23/2014

5/02/2014

11/01/2014

3/28/2015




Mission Bills
559934
501761
Pathan Edgon
407730
RNewton
856665
®reanus Hopkins
723742
Blathe
620978

PBolly Gaden
601392
FPrairie Roge
778566
818596
Sagamore
493072
Shamnee Mission
866023
690986

813759

Marjorie Billsep

Wetty Kiein

Marquerite €rickson

Colleen McCullough

Mariorie Fergquson

Boris Lane

Fanet Fields

Mavelpn Ebang

Grace Yood

®pal DBover

Mary Guggemos

Patricia Kearns

Berpl Duer

9/05/2014

10/25/2014

6/20/2014

5/03/2014

12/10/2014

3/24/2015

10/07/2014

4/07/2014

10/17/2014

12/29/2014

3/31/2014

8/15/2014

2/08/2015




Suuoky Bll
632620
Susannal French Putnep
918449

Three Trails Pest
852571
Tomabhawk
401887

758254

Wopeka

659389

400516

826260

546711

611468

828524

Woedale

637952

William Wilson

472944

Louige fFulton

Mary Rurts

Margaret Stutebille

Pera Greenlease

Roge Lee Liestman

Liltian Livingstone
Mary Gordp
Merridy Ring
Marcella Anderson
Margaret Buntlepy
Opal BHopt

Borothy Clark

Zelva Rrensel
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2/01/2015

3/14/2015

12/23/2014

4/22/2014

3/17/2015

4/20/2014
5/15/2014
8/06/2014
10/16/2014
10/30/2014

3/07/2015

8/12/2014

12/10/2014




hilene

681585
337846
713411
751670
Arthur Warrett
621588

630498

Captain Fesse Leavenworth

630033

926217

Cimarren River Pallep

863343

643301

Cofachigue

733401

698174

Counril ®ak
084643

689873
Courtuep-Spalding
935043

Besire Tobep Sears
3658624

329224

Memorial list 2015- 2016

Thyra Fager
Mary Lenhart
Mavgaret Fubeck

Marian Chesser

Donita Cohorst

Marjorie fHlusgil

Baris L. WBrownson

FKaven Bleason

PHaszel TWribble

Foan Ringer

Hrene Smith

Foan Berk

®live Schoof

Mary Ann Brotn

Eloige Harbep

Kathleen Framer

Arvilla Heiman

06/07/2015
09/06/2015
09/17/2015

10/04/2015

08/03/2015

12/12/2015

06/28/2015
10/18/2015

06/09/2015
12/01/2015

07/17/2015
10/05/2015

12/15/2015
02/25/2016

09/18/2015

10/16/2015

11/24/2015




Dovge ity
378769

941529

458188

788165

Esther Lowrep
574738

Cunice Sterling
419148

804437

741201

683011

748726

General Edward Band
330577

Hsabella Welbin
313170

James Ross
703044

Pane Pean CToffep
632619

Jobn Ather
736940

Jobhn Baupt
649309

farais des Cpanes

876470

ZAnmma Jobhnson

Pora Brolon

Alberta Lemmonsg

Lula Woodson

Cherpl Arnivine

Mary Alberton

Fanet Leiker

Y aurie Leboeut

Mary Horn

Pirginia Berker

Warbara Dew

Zina Pright

Carol Wagner

Marforie MeCarter

{Bettie Wurns

Wetty Rasure

Guendolpn Burcham

04/29/2015

06/14/2015

06/29/2015

03/10/2016

02/06/2016

12/30/2014

05/28/2015

05/18/2015

12/13/2015

12/11/2015

10/01/2015

10/26/2015

11/17/2015

06/10/2015

01/14/2016

09/04/2015

03/00/2016




Martha Loving Ferrell

688123
Martha Vail
929364

738026

fHlary ¥abe Strother

764451

770429

Mission Hills
414349

629647

Fewton

+341090

679113

®reanus Hopking
876212

636308

Olathe

732602

793375

203329

Peleg Gorton
888889

Prairvie Flint Bills
491337

Ranbolph Loving

882673

@eneba Pavis

Daoris Wirchenongh
Ruth Andersen

Betty Just

Warbara Stirowig-Burng

RNancy Ruehnle

Anne Eddington

FKathleen Karlomski
Marp Delcie Wylie

Clisabeth Engle
Eloige Hite

Bernice Kleinfelot
Mlarilpn Fleming
Wanka Silverthorn
Gail ¥ilson

Fubith Fobnson

Susan Joues

04/20/2015

09/17/2015
12/04/2013

08/07/2015
09/20/2015

04/05/2015

07/09/2015

04/16/2015
05/19/2015

09/04/2015

10/31/2013

08/06/2015

04/06/2015

12/30/2015

08/11/2015

03/21/2016

04/04/2015




Sagamore
028612

768343

Shatunee flission
700914

446321

843643

729573

612680

898639

873194

491825

866328

849539
Susannab French Putney
5373172

Three Trails West
772936

Topeka

40334

7719017

Huedale

656770

Wichita

416010

Wpandot

895948

804311

Marp &. Wige

Beatrice Golom

Sue Hartin
flargaret Amos
Ellen Cotnealp
Freaune Roebuck
L ola Ashiwill
Warbara Glover
Pancy Belubde
Marilpn Martens
Fane Compton

Iva Barvis

Ratherine Augustine

Yois PWebb

Marilpn Chittenden

PBatricia Punlep

Panita McAlaster

Raney Frasier

Barbara Welt

Annie Wlomaquist

02/06/2016
02/06/2016

04/12/2015
05/30/20135
08/28/2015
08/29/2015
09/17/2015
12/08/2015
01/06/2016
01/09/2016
01/14/2016

03/28/2016

10/02/20135

03/20/2016

02/17/2016

03/28/2016

06/23/2015

01/23/2016

11/02/2015

053/12/2015




